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Day Date    Year Time                        Subject    Duration 

Wednesday 6 January       12 AM BTEC Sport Fitness 2½ hours 

Wednesday 6 January       10 PM Hair & Beauty exam 1½ hours 

Thursday 7 January       11 AM BTEC Music 1 hour 

Friday 8 January       13 AM BTEC Business Management 3 hours 

Friday 8 January     12/13 PM BTEC Health & Social 1½ hours 

Monday 11 January       12 AM BTEC Sports Business 3 hours 

Monday 11 January       13 AM BTEC Health & Social 1½ hours 

Monday 11 January       10 AM Cambridge National Sport 1 hour 

Tuesday 12 January       12 AM BTEC Business 2 hours 

Wednesday 13 January       13 AM BTEC Sport Provision 2½ hours 

Thursday 14 January       13 AM BTEC Business Decision 3 hours 

Thursday 14 January       11 AM Hospitality & Catering 1½ hours 

Monday 1 February       11 PM BTEC Enterprise 2 hours 

Thursday 4 February       11 AM BTEC Digital IT 1½ hours 

Friday 5 February       11 PM BTEC Health & Social 2 hours 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM: FRIDAY 12 FEB (CLOSE) to MONDAY 22 FEB (OPEN) 

Weeks 1 March to Fri 12 March       11  Mock exams 2 weeks 

EASTER: FRIDAY 1 APRIL (CLOSE) to MONDAY 19 APRIL (OPEN) 

 

FINAL EXAMS 

Day Date    Year Time                        Subject    Duration 

Week 19 April       11  French Orals  

Friday 23 April    10/11  Hair & Beauty Projects completed 

Week  10 May       10 AM Hair & Beauty 1½ hours 

Monday 24 May       12/13 AM BTEC Health & Social 1½ hours 

Monday 24 May       12 PM BTEC Sport Anatomy 1½ hours 

Tuesday 25 May       13 AM BTEC Business Studies 3 hours 

Tuesday 25 May       11 PM BTEC Music 1 hour 

Tuesday 25 May       11 PM BTEC Business Enterprise 2 hours 

Wednesday 26 May  11/12/13 AM English Language Paper 1 1¾ hours 

Thursday 27 May  11/12/13 AM Maths Paper 1 1½ hours 

Thursday 27 May       11 PM BTEC Digital IT 1½ hours 

Friday 28 May       11 AM BTEC Health & Social 2 hours 

Friday 28 May       12 AM BTEC Business Studies 2 hours 

Friday 28 May    12/13 PM BTEC Health & Social 1½ hours 

SPRING HALF-TERM: FRIDAY 28 MAY (CLOSE) to MONDAY 7 JUNE 2020 (OPEN) 

Monday 7 June       11 AM English Literature Paper 1 1¾ hours 

Monday 7 June       10 PM Sports Studies 1 hour 

Tuesday 8 June       11 AM History Paper 1 1¼ hours 

Tuesday 8 June       11 PM French Listening 45 mins 



THE BULWELL ACADEMY 

School Examination Calendar 2020/2021 

Provisional (issued December 2020) 
 

T:\Staff Information\CALENDAR - whole school\Whole school calendar\Calendar 2020-21\Exam Timetable 2020 2021.doc 

Day Date    Year Time                        Subject    Duration 

Tuesday 8 June       11 PM French Reading 1 hour 

Wednesday 9 June       11 AM Science Biology Paper 1 1¼ hours 

Wednesday 9 June       11 PM RE Paper 1 1¾ hours 

Wednesday 9 June       13 PM BTEC Business Studies 3 hours 

Thursday 10 June  11/12/13 AM English Language Paper 2 1¾ hours 

Thursday 10 June       11 PM History Paper 3 1½ hours 

Friday 11 June  11/12/13 AM Maths Paper 2 1½ hours 

Friday 11 June       11 PM Geography Paper 1  1½ hours 

Monday 14 June       13 AM BTEC Business Studies 3 hours 

Monday 14 June       11 PM RE Paper 1 1¾ hours 

Tuesday 15 June       11 AM Science Chemistry P1 1¼ hours 

Wednesday 16 June       11 PM Geography Paper 2 1½ hours 

Thursday 17 June       11 AM History Paper 2 55 mins 

Friday 18 June  11/12/13 AM Maths Paper 3  1½ hours 

Monday 21 June       11 AM English Literature Paper 2 1¾ hours 

Monday 21 June       11 PM Computer Science Paper 1 1½ hours 

Tuesday 22 June       11 AM Science Physics Paper 1 1¼ hours 

Tuesday 22 June    12/13 PM BTEC Health & Social 1½ hours 

Wednesday 23 June       11 AM Geography Paper 3 1 hour 

Wednesday 23 June       11 PM French Writing 70/80 mins 

Thursday 24 June       11 PM Drama 1¾ hours 

Thursday 24 June       11 PM Polish Listening 45 mins 

Thursday 24 June       11 AM Polish Reading 1 hour 

Thursday 24 June    10/11 PM Hospitality & Catering 1½ hour 

Friday 25 June       11 AM Science Biology Paper 2 1¼ hours 

Monday 28 June       11 PM Computer Science Paper 2 1½ hours 

Monday 28 June       11 PM Polish Writing 1¼ hours 

Tuesday 29 June       11 AM Science Chemistry P2 1¼ hours 

Friday 2 July       11 AM Science Physics Paper 2 1¼ hours 

 

MOCK EXAMS 

One week – Year 10 (details to be confirmed) 

Thursday 15 July    10/11  Hair & Beauty results released  

 

 

 

BTEC Results will be available from school on Tuesday 24 August 2021 

GCSE Results will be available from school on Friday 27 August 2021 

 


